Kup Pancevo 2011
Pancevo, 26. - 27.11.2011

o,

PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBIJE

Event 13
26.11.2011 - 15:41

Women, 100m Fly

13 years and older
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2008
Rank
A

1. LAKOVIC, Vanja
HADZIC, Mia
3. MRDAKOVIC, Iva

N

MARIN, Natalija
KAPUNAC, Milica
RADOVIC, Sara
KONICK, Cassie Frances

Eal S

YB

95
93
95

98
98
98
98

Pivacki klub,,Banat'Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Time

1:08.95
1:11.90
1:26.49

1:12.18
1:15.57
1:20.79
1:29.39

Pts

548
483
277

477
416
340
251
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